:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7637742

Oct 28, 2023 - 07:12 (UTC)

In epoch 238,679 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 734181 - 0.016934762 ETH®
30.07 USD

2 734182 - 0.016905612 ETH®
30.02 USD

3 734183 - 0.016921395 ETH®
30.05 USD

4 734184 - 0.016918782 ETH®
30.05 USD

S 734185 - 0.016895774 ETH®
30.01 USD

6 734186 - 0.058216834 ETH®
103.40 USD

7 734187 - 0.016881548 ETH®
29.98 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/7637742
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/238679
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/734181
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/734182
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/734183
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/734184
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/734185
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/734186
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/734187
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Validator Id

734188

734189

734190

734191

734192

734193

734194

734195

734196

Validator Id

438033

Amount

- 0.016823139
29.88 USD

- 0.016910417
30.03 USD

- 0.016898581
30.01 USD

- 0.016887798
29.99 USD

- 0.016906078
30.02 USD

- 0.016857158
29.94 USD

- 0.016869769
29.96 USD

- 0.016923978
30.06 USD

- 0.016874718
29.97 USD

Amount

+ 0.041767812
74.18 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/734188
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/734189
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/734190
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/734191
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/734192
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/734193
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/734194
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/734195
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/734196
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/438033

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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