

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-25 21:26 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>7637742</u>
DATE & TIME	Oct 28, 2023 · 07:12 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>238,679</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>734181</u>	- 0.016934762 ETH ⊘ 30.07 USD
<u>2</u>	734182	- 0.016905612 ETH ↔ 30.02 USD
<u>3</u>	734183	- 0.016921395 ETH ⊘ 30.05 USD
<u>4</u>	734184	- 0.016918782 ETH ⊘ 30.05 USD
<u>5</u>	734185	- 0.016895774 ETH ⊘ 30.01 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>734186</u>	- 0.058216834 ETH 🐼 103.40 USD
<u>7</u>	734187	- 0.016881548 ETH ② 29.98 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	734188	- 0.016823139 ETH ⊘ 29.88 USD	
<u>9</u>	734189	- 0.016910417 ETH ③ 30.03 USD	
<u>10</u>	734190	- 0.016898581 ETH ③ 30.01 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>734191</u>	- 0.016887798 ETH ③ 29.99 USD	
<u>12</u>	734192	- 0.016906078 ETH ③ 30.02 USD	
<u>13</u>	734193	- 0.016857158 ETH ⊘ 29.94 USD	
<u>14</u>	734194	- 0.016869769 ETH ③ 29.96 USD	
<u>15</u>	734195	- 0.016923978 ETH ③ 30.06 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>734196</u>	- 0.016874718 ETH 🔗 29.97 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	

<u>1</u>	<u>438033</u>	+ 0.041767812 ETH 🔗
		74.18 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.